Alcohol License Fees
Operator License — One year
Provisional Operator License
Class B Liquor
Class B Beer
Publication Fee
Reserve Class B License

Cemetery
Lot
Perpetual Care
Siting Fee
Headstone placement
Cigarette License
Annual License

Dog License
Not Spayed/Neutered
Spayed/ Neutered
Multiple Pet License- up to 12
*Each dog in excess of 12

Driveway Permit
Driveway
Road Damage Deposit
Park Fee

Faxing Requests

Firework Permit

Hall Rental
Resident
Non-Resident
Security Deposit

Mortgage Company Tax Bill Request

Park Shelter

Recycling/Waste Center Use

TOWN OF EXETER
FEE SCHEDULE
(09/09)
(09/16)

$35.00

$35.00

$250.00

$100.00

Cost of Publication
$10,000.00

$300.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00

$100.00

$9.00
$4.00
$35.00
$3.00

$700.00
$1,500.00
$300.00

$1.00 per page

no fee

$50.00
$100.00
$50.00

no cost/no fee

Residents $30.00
Non-residents $50.00

Annual sticker required-free
Large item fee $20.00 ea. item



